 SPCG310
SPC E-BUS Gateway - Enhanced
x
Insert picture here
Vanderbilt’s enhanced E-BUS Gateway is a new and exciting addition to the SPC series - the most
innovative generation of intrusion detection systems on the market. It enables communication between
the SPC controller and a wide range of E-BUS peripherals, allowing customers to mix and match SPC
X-BUS and E-BUS devices to form a hybrid network, managed by SPC.

I-200179-1                                       page 4
SPCG310
 Ordering Information
Type  Art. No.  Description Weight*
SPCG310 V54554-A101-A100 SPCG310.000  SPC E-BUS Gateway 0.020kg
PDM-E-I12 V54530-F115-A100 PDM-E-I12  E-BUS PIR Detector 0.110kg
PDM-E-I18T V54530-F116-A100 PDM-E-I18T  E-BUS PIR AM Detector  0.112kg
PDM-E-IXD12 V54531-F130-A100 PDM-E-IXD12  E-BUS DUAL Detector 0.139kg
PDM-E-IXD18T V54531-F131-A100 PDM-E-IXD18T  E-BUS DUAL AM Detector 0.170kg
SAK41 BPZ:8006590001 SAK41  LCD keypad 0.300kg
SAK51 BPZ:8006630001 SAK51  LCD keypad 0.260kg
SAT12 BPZ:8006150001 SAT12  Transponder (4 Input / 2 Output) 0.180kg
SMT12 BPZ:8006160001 SMT12  Transponder board (4 Input / 2 Output) 0.100kg